PORTWEST

K8102 - Farmers Pants

Collection: Huski Rainwear

Range: Huski

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester with Breathetec PU coating
Outer Carton: 10

Product information

Solid colour long line BREATHETEC™ waterproof/breathable PU pants with
durable knit backing. Technical bonded windproof fabric features 4 way
stretch, & welded seams. Also elastic comfort waist, adjustable snap cuff
with over boot access, 2 side hand entry access splits.

Huski Rainwear

Huski Rainwear collection has been designed using quality materials,
offering high performance waterproof protection in the most extreme
weather conditions. Clever styling and taped seams guarantee maximum
comfort and protection.

Huski

Huski branded products are synonymous with premium quality and high
function and are made especially for tough Australian working conditions.
We use the finest fabrics and trims to produce high quality garments that
are hardwearing, robust, easy to wear and look great.

Features

- Waterproof keeping the wearer dry and protected from the elements
- Wind resistant fabric to protect against wind chill

- Breathable fabric to draw moisture away from the body keeping the
wearer cool, dry and comfortable

- 4-way stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort
- Drawcord adjustable waist for a secure and comfortable fit

- Side access pockets

- Stud adjustable hems for a secure fit

- Heat welded seams to prevent water penetration

- Retail bag which aids presentation for retail sales

- Fully elasticated waistband for ultimate wearer comfort

- Available in sizes from XS to 5XL
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
K8102NARXS
K8102NARS
K8102NARM
K8102NARL
K8102NARXL
K8102NARXXL
K8102NARXXXL
K8102NAR4XL
K8102NARSXL

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy
Navy
Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0267
0.0267
0.0267
0.0267
0.0267
0.0267
0.0267
0.0267
0.0267

EAN13

9319154287962
9319154287979
9319154287986
9319154287993
9319154288006
9319154288013
9319154288020
9319154288037
9319154288044

GTIN/DUN14

15036146903167
15036146903143
15036146903136
15036146903129
15036146903150
15036146903174
15036146903181
15036146903105
15036146903112




