

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

K8102 - Farmers Pants

Collection: Huski Rainwear

Range: Huski

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester with Breathetec PU coating

Outer Carton: 10

Product information

Solid colour long line BREATHETEC $^{\text{TM}}$ waterproof/breathable PU pants with durable knit backing. Technical bonded windproof fabric features 4 way stretch, & welded seams. Also elastic comfort waist, adjustable snap cuff with over boot access, 2 side hand entry access splits.

Huski Rainwear

Huski Rainwear collection has been designed using quality materials, offering high performance waterproof protection in the most extreme weather conditions. Clever styling and taped seams guarantee maximum comfort and protection.

Huski

Huski branded products are synonymous with premium quality and high function and are made especially for tough Australian working conditions. We use the finest fabrics and trims to produce high quality garments that are hardwearing, robust, easy to wear and look great.



Features

- Waterproof keeping the wearer dry and protected from the elements
- Wind resistant fabric to protect against wind chill
- Breathable fabric to draw moisture away from the body keeping the wearer cool, dry and comfortable
- \bullet 4-way stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort
- Drawcord adjustable waist for a secure and comfortable fit
- Side access pockets
- Stud adjustable hems for a secure fit
- \bullet Heat welded seams to prevent water penetration
- Retail bag which aids presentation for retail sales
- \bullet Fully elasticated waistband for ultimate wearer comfort
- Available in sizes from XS to 5XL



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

K8102 - Farmers Pants Commodity Code:

Test House

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
K8102NARXS	Navy	41.0	31.0	21.0	0.9990	0.0267	9319154287962	15036146903167
K8102NARS	Navy	41.0	31.0	21.0	0.9990	0.0267	9319154287979	15036146903143
K8102NARM	Navy	41.0	31.0	21.0	0.9990	0.0267	9319154287986	15036146903136
K8102NARL	Navy	41.0	31.0	21.0	0.9990	0.0267	9319154287993	15036146903129
K8102NARXL	Navy	41.0	31.0	21.0	0.9990	0.0267	9319154288006	15036146903150
K8102NARXXL	Navy	41.0	31.0	21.0	0.9990	0.0267	9319154288013	15036146903174
K8102NARXXXL	Navy	41.0	31.0	21.0	0.9990	0.0267	9319154288020	15036146903181
K8102NAR4XL	Navy	41.0	31.0	21.0	0.9990	0.0267	9319154288037	15036146903105
K8102NAR5XL	Navy	41.0	31.0	21.0	0.9990	0.0267	9319154288044	15036146903112